
第６回スポーツひのまるキッズ近畿小学生柔道大会

平成２８年２月２１日

大阪市中央体育館

５年生女子無差別

NO 氏名 所属 都府県
体重
（kg）

3-73

3-61

3-85

3-74

3-91

3-75

3-86

3-62

3-76

2-97

3-77

3-63

3-87

3-78

3-92

3-79

3-88

3-64

3-80

有朋柔道塾 広島県

本田　万結 二見少年柔道クラブ

1 南野　桜綾 生駒市柔道連盟 奈良県

2 大阪府上原　真由奈 あすなろクラブ

3 兵庫県

4 長谷川　遥紀

荒川　清楓 広畑柔道教室

兵庫県

8 兵庫県

奈良県

9

京都練心会 京都府

12

10 大原　彩夢

5 竹腰　楓華 東海少年柔道教室 愛知県

6 今岡　そら

生駒市柔道連盟

11

大阪府

岩村　幸加 初柔会西塾 大阪府16

14

山本　佳乃 二見少年柔道クラブ13

藤井　純花

20 柘植　あおい つげ道場 愛知県

19

加藤　茜 矢本柔道スポーツ少年団 宮城県

福川柔道スポーツ少年団18 山口県貞廣　七夏

兵庫県

小林　憂保 広道館

河合　瑞葉

奈良県

兵庫県

望海柔道クラブ

村本　佳那恵 幸心会正善館道場17

42

51

43

50

50

大阪府小林　茉央 ニュージャパン柔道クラブ

15

兵庫県

高梁柔道スポーツ少年団 岡山県

西森　奈花 伊丹柔道教室

7

紅谷　斡華 初柔会西塾

47

62

45

44

45

41

44

50

45

57

51

42

44

45

48


